
 

 

 

AMI DIPLOMA COURSE EARLY CHILDHOOD 3-6, MELBOURNE 2019 - 2021 
 
Course Information 
Amy Kirkham, Director of Training 
23 September 2019 to 23 January 2021 
 

Course Delivery 
400 hours of classroom based training  
140 hours of supervised practice  
170 hours of observation and vocational placement  

 
Course Schedule 
During school holidays: Monday to Friday 9:00am to 4:30pm 
During school terms: Fridays 1:00pm to 5:00pm & Saturdays 9:00am to 
4:30pm 
 

Module 1 Term 3 2019 School Holidays 
Full days from Monday, 23 September to Friday, 4 October 2019 
 

Module 2 Term 4 2019 
Fridays & Saturdays from 11 October to 7 December 2019 
 

Module 3 Summer Holidays 2020 
Full days from Monday, 6 January to Friday, 24 January 2020 
 

Module 4 Term 1 2020 
Fridays & Saturdays from 7 February to 21 March 2020 
(Term 1 2020: 2 weeks of observations & 1 week of practice teaching) 
 

Module 5 Term 2 and Term 2 School Holidays 
Fridays & Saturdays from 12 June to 27 June 2020 
Full days from Monday, 29 June to Friday, 9 July 2020 
(Term 2 2020: 2 weeks of observations & 1 week of practice teaching) 
 
Module 6 Term 3 and Term 3 School Holidays 
Fridays & Saturdays from 21 August to 19 September 2020 
Full days from Monday, 21 September to Friday, 2 October 2020 
(Term 4 2020: 3 weeks of practice teaching) 
 
Written Exams: 30 September 2020 & 2 October 2020 
 

Module 7 Summer Holidays 2021 
Full days from Monday, 4 January to Friday, 22 January 2021 
 
Oral Exams: Week beginning 20 January 2021 
Graduation Saturday, 23 January 2021 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
Course Location 
The course will be located at the  
Kalker Montessori Centre 
1-3 Estelle Street, Bulleen VIC 3105  

Course Fees 
Application Fee $300 
Course Fee $13,000 
AMI and MAF Fee (annual) $130 

 
ACMS reserves the right to cancel the course due to insufficient enrolment.  

All fees except the Application Fee will be refunded in the event of cancellation by ACMS. Course dates subject to change. 


